

## Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 85795137

---

Data publicarii	07.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.141,01 RON - 1.141,01 RON

---

Descriere: SUPT VASE: 2 x BUC 15.126= 30.2521 MANUSI LATEXGRIP: 4 x BUC 6.7227= 26.8908  
ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 1/2: 5 x BUC 23.5294= 117.6471 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/4: 1 x BUC  
27.7311= 27.7311 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 3/8: 4 x BUC 23.5294= 94.1176 SILICON  
SANIT.TRANSP.: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 SPUMA PISTOL 750ML: 1 x BUC 24.3697= 24.3697  
SET FIX LAVOAR: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 PISTOL SPUMA: 1 x BUC 74.7899= 74.7899 RACORD  
1/2-1/2 80CM: 2 x BUC 11.7647= 23.5294 PARA DUS: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 FURTUN  
DUS: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/4: 1 x BUC 11.7647= 11.7647 CAPAC WC: 1  
x BUC 29.4118= 29.4118 SURUB L 8X120MM: 4 x BUC 1.5126= 6.0504 DIBLU 12X100: 4 x  
BUC 0.7563= 3.0252 TUB NEON 36W: 2 x BUC 5.8824= 11.7647 PRELATA 4X5M: 1 x BUC  
63.0252= 63.0252 BATERIE CADA FERRO: 1 x BUC 218.4874= 218.4874 SILICON SANITAR ALB:  
1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 SILICON SANIT.TRANSP.: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 FURTUN DUS  
200CM: 2 x BUC 35.2941= 70.5882 PROSOP SANO 100M: 8 x BUC 23.5294= 188.2353 TUB  
NEON 58W: 2 x BUC 8.4034= 16.8067

---